2Way power Divider Series
Product NO. Frequency(MHz) way
Insertion
loss(dB)
Excluding
theoretical loss
VSWR Isolation(dB) Power Connector
TWPD-2N-1-30M 1-30 2 ≤0.6 Typ.1.15 Typ.26dB 1W N-F
TWPD-2S-1-30M 1-30 2 ≤0.5 Typ.1.22 Typ.30dB 1W SMA-F
TWPD-2S-1-300M 1-300 2 ≤0.6 Typ.1.15 Typ.26dB 1W SMA-F
TWPD-2S-1-500M 1-500 2 ≤0.6 Typ.1.15 Typ.26dB 1W SMA-F
TWPD-2N-1-1000M 1-1000 2 ≤1.2 Typ.1.15 Typ.26dB 1W N-F
TWPD-2S-1-1000M 1-1000 2 ≤1 Typ.1.15 Typ.26dB 1W SMA-F
TWPD-2S-4-30M 4-30 2 ≤0.3 Typ.1.22 Typ.30dB 1W SMA-F
TWPD-2S-5-100M 5-100 2 ≤0.4 Typ.1.22 Typ.30dB 1W SMA-F
TWPD-2S-5-500M 5-500 2 ≤0.6 Typ.1.15 Typ.26dB 1W SMA-F
TWPD-2S-1-1000M 1-1000 2 ≤1 Typ.1.15 Typ.26dB 1W SMA-F
TWPD-2S-10-100M 10-100 2 ≤0.6 Typ.1.15 Typ.26dB 1W SMA-F
TWPD-2S-10-300M 10-300 2 ≤0.5 Typ.1.15 Typ.26dB 1W SMA-F
TWPD-2S-10-1000M 10-1000 2 ≤1 Typ.1.22 Typ.30dB 1W SMA-F
TWPD-2S-20-3000M 20-3000 2 ≤7.2 Typ.1.16 Typ.24dB 20W SMA-F
TWPD-2S-20-6000M 20-6000 2 ≤4.5 Typ.1.5 Typ.18dB 20W SMA-F
TWPD-2S-40-88M 40-88 2 ≤0.45 Typ.1.25 Typ.26dB 30W SMA-F
TWPD-2S-30-110M 30-110 2 ≤1.4 Typ.1.22 Typ.28dB 1W SMA-F
TWPD-2S-30-110M 30-110 2 ≤0.8 Typ.1.16 Typ.26dB 30W SMA-F
TWPD-2N-30-410M 30-410 2 ≤1.0 Typ.1.25 Typ.20dB 200W N-F
TWPD-2S-30-1000M 30-1000 2 ≤1 Typ.1.22 Typ.30dB 1W SMA-F
TWPD-2N-30-1000M 30-1000 2 ≤2.8 Typ.1.16 Typ.26dB 20W N-F
TWPD-2S-30-1000M 30-1000 2 ≤2.5 Typ.1.16 Typ.26dB 20W SMA-F
TWPD-2S-30-2000M 30-2000 2 ≤4 Typ.1.2 Typ.26dB 20W SMA-F
TWPD-2S-30-3000M 30-3000 2 ≤2 Typ.2 Typ.9dB 1W SMA-F
TWPD-2S-30-3000M 30-3000 2 ≤4 Typ.1.25 Typ.18dB 20W SMA-F
TWPD-2S-30-8000M 30-8000 2 ≤2.8 Typ.1.25 Typ.20dB 20W SMA-F
TWPD-2S-50-150M 50-150 2 ≤0.5 Typ.1.16 Typ.30dB 1W SMA-F
TWPD-2S-50-150M 50-150 2 ≤0.6 Typ.1.3 Typ.26dB 20W SMA-F
TWPD-2N-50-500M 50-500 2 ≤1 Typ.1.15 Typ.26dB 1W N-F
TWPD-2S-50-500M 50-500 2 ≤1 Typ.1.15 Typ.26dB 1W SMA-F
TWPD-2S-50-1800M 50-1800 2 ≤2 Typ.1.16 Typ.26dB 20W SMA-F
TWPD-2S-50-3000M 50-3000 2 ≤4 Typ.1.25 Typ.18dB 20W SMA-F
TWPD-2S-80-1000M 80-1000 2 ≤1 Typ.1.22 Typ.30dB 1W SMA-F
TWPD-2N80-100-1000M 100-1000 2 ≤1 Typ.1.18 Typ.20dB 80W N-F
TWPD-2N100-100-1000M 100-1000 2 ≤0.8 Typ.1.18 Typ.20dB 100W N-F
TWPD-2S1-100-1000M 100-1000 2 ≤1 Typ.1.15 Typ.26dB 1W SMA-F
TWPD-2S30-100-1000M 100-1000 2 ≤1 Typ.1.25 Typ.26dB 30W SMA-F
TWPD-2N30-100-2000M 100-2000 2 ≤1.8 Typ.1.25 Typ.26dB 30W N-F
TWPD-2N50-100-2000M 100-2000 2 ≤2.8 Typ.1.25 Typ.26dB 50W N-F
TWPD-2S20-100-2000M 100-2000 2 ≤1.7 Typ.1.16 Typ.20dB 20W SMA-F
TWPD-2S30-100-3000M 100-3000 2 ≤2.5 Typ.1.16 Typ.18dB 30W SMA-F
TWPD-2S30-100-4000M 100-4000 2 ≤2 Typ.1.18 Typ.26dB 30W SMA-F
TWPD-2S30-200-800M 200-800 2 ≤0.9 Typ.1.18 Typ.28dB 30W SMA-F
TWPD-2N30-200-1000M 200-1000 2 ≤0.6 Typ.1.16 Typ.28dB 30W N-F
TWPD-2S30-200-2000M 200-2000 2 ≤1 Typ.1.15 Typ.28dB 30W SMA-F
TWPD-2S30-200-3000M 200-3000 2 ≤1.4 Typ.1.16 Typ.28dB 30W SMA-F
TWPD-2S20-300-3000M 200-3000 2 ≤0.8 Typ.1.15 Typ.28dB 20W SMA-F
TWPD-2S30-300-6000M 300-6000 2 ≤1.4 Typ.1.15 Typ.26dB 30W SMA-F
TWPD-2S20-400-8000M 400-8000 2 ≤1.4 Typ.1.15 Typ.26dB 20W SMA-F
TWPD-2N300-500-3000M 500-3000 2 ≤1 Typ.1.18 Typ.26dB 300W N-F
TWPDE-2N30-500-6000M 500-6000 2 ≤1.2 Typ.1.16 Typ.26dB 30W N-F
TWPDE-2S30-500-6000M 500-6000 2 ≤1.0 Typ.1.2 Typ.20dB 30W SMA-F
TWPDE-2N30-500-6000M 500-6000 2 ≤1.0 Typ.1.2 Typ.28dB 30W N-F
TWPD-2S20-500-7500M 500-7500 2 ≤1.2 Typ.1.16 Typ.25dB 20W SMA-F
TWPD-2N30-500-8000M 500-8000 2 ≤1.8 Typ.1.16 Typ.25dB 30W N-F
TWPD-2S30-500-8000M 500-8000 2 ≤1.5 Typ.1.16 Typ.25dB 30W SMA-F
TWPD-2S20-500-8500M 500-8500 2 ≤1.5 Typ.1.16 Typ.26dB 20W SMA-F
TWPD-2S20-500-9000M 500-9000 2 ≤1.3 Typ.1.16 Typ.26dB 20W SMA-F
TWPD-2S20-0.5-10G 500-10000 2 ≤1.8 Typ.1.16 Typ.26dB 20W SMA-F
TWPD-2N30-0.5-18G 500-18000 2 ≤1.4 Typ.1.16 Typ.18dB 30W N-F
TWPD-2S30-0.5-18G 500-18000 2 ≤1.0 Typ.1.26 Typ.24dB 30W SMA-F
TWPD-2S-0.5-26.5G 500-26500 2 ≤2.4 Typ.1.28 Typ.26dB 20W SMA-F
TWPD-2/2.92-0.5-28G 500-28000 2 ≤2.8 Typ.1.28 Typ.26dB 20W 2.92-F
TWPD-2S-0.6-12G 600-12000 2 ≤1 Typ.1.26 Typ.24dB 20W SMA-F
TWPD-2S-1-26.5G 1000-26500 2 ≤1.5 Typ.1.16 Typ.22dB 20W SMA-F
TWPD-2/2.92-1-26.5G 1000-26500 2 ≤1 Typ.1.16 Typ.22dB 20W 2.92-F
TWPD-2/2.92-1-40G 1000-40000 2 ≤1.8 Typ.1.16 Typ.22dB 20W 2.92-F
TWPD-2/2.92-2-26.5G 2000-26500 2 ≤1.2 Typ.1.16 Typ.22dB 20W 2.92-F
TWPD-2S-3-26.5G 3000-26500 2 ≤1.2 Typ.1.16 Typ.22dB 20W SMA-F
TWPD-2S-4-14G 4000-14000 2 ≤1 Typ.1.18 Typ.25dB 20W SMA-F
TWPD-2/2.92-4-32G 4000-32000 2 ≤1.4 Typ.1.16 Typ.22dB 20W 2.92-F
TWPD-2/2.92-4-40G 4000-40000 2 ≤1.5 Typ.1.16 Typ.22dB 20W 2.92-F
TWPD-2S-6-26.5G 6000-26500 2 ≤0.6 Typ.1.28 Typ.22dB 20W SMA-F
TWPD-2S-7-12.4G 7000-12400 2 ≤0.5 Typ.1.18 Typ.26dB 10W SMA-F
TWPD-2S-10-20G 10000-20000 2 ≤1.2 Typ.1.18 Typ.25dB 20W SMA-F
TWPD-2/2.92-10-30G 10000-30000 2 ≤0.8 Typ.1.28 Typ.22dB 20W 2.92-F
TWPD-2/2.92-10-40G 10000-40000 2 ≤1 Typ.1.28 Typ.22dB 20W 2.92-F
TWPD-2S-13.5-15G 13500-15000 2 ≤0.5 Typ.1.18 Typ.26dB 20W SMA-F
TWPD-2/2.92-14.5-31G 14500-31000 2 ≤1 Typ.1.28 Typ.22dB 20W 2.92-F
TWPD-2/2.92-16-32G 16000-32000 2 ≤1 Typ.1.28 Typ.22dB 20W 2.92-F
TWPD-2S-17.6-21.2G 17600-21200 2 ≤0.6 Typ.1.28 Typ.22dB 10W SMA-F
TWPD-2S-17-22G 17000-22000 2 ≤0.6 Typ.1.38 Typ.24dB 20W SMA-F
TWPD-2/2.92-17-31G 17000-31000 2 ≤1 Typ.1.28 Typ.22dB 20W 2.92-F
TWPD-2S-18-24G 18000-24000 2 ≤0.8 Typ.1.28 Typ.24dB 20W SMA-F
TWPD-2S-18-26.5G 18000-26500 2 ≤0.6 Typ.1.28 Typ.22dB 20W SMA-F
TWPD-2/2.92-18-31G 18000-31000 2 ≤0.8 Typ.1.28 Typ.22dB 20W 2.92-F
TWPD-2/2.92-24-30G 24000-30000 2 ≤0.8 Typ.1.28 Typ.22dB 20W 2.92-F
TWPD-2/2.92-18-40G 18000-40000 2 ≤1 Typ.1.28 Typ.22dB 20W 2.92-F
TWPD-2/2.4-18-50G 18000-50000 2 ≤1.9 Typ.1.28 Typ.22dB 20W 2.4-F
TWPD-2/SMP-19.5-20.5 G 19500-20500 2 ≤0.8 Typ.1.28 Typ.22dB 10W SMP-M
TWPD-2/2.92-19-33G 19000-33000 2 ≤0.8 Typ.1.28 Typ.22dB 20W 2.92-F
TWPD-2/2.4-18-50G 18000-50000 2 ≤1.9 Typ.1.28 Typ.22dB 20W 2.4-F
TWPD-2/2.4-20-50G 20000-50000 2 ≤1.5 Typ.1.3 Typ.22dB 20W 2.4-F
TWPD-2S-20-21G 20000-21000 2 ≤0.8 Typ.1.18 Typ.25dB 20W SMA-F
TWPD-2/2.4-20-30G 20000-30000 2 ≤0.5 Typ.1.28 Typ.22dB 20W 2.4-F
TWPD-2/2.92-20-30G 20000-40000 2 ≤1 Typ.1.28 Typ.22dB 20W 2.92-F
TWPD-2S-21-26G 21000-26000 2 ≤0.6 Typ.1.26 Typ.22dB 20W SMA-F
TWPD-2/2.92-22-28G 22000-28000 2 ≤0.6 Typ.1.26 Typ.22dB 20W 2.92-F
TWPD-2/2.92-24-40G 24000-40000 2 ≤1 Typ.1.28 Typ.22dB 20W 2.92-F
TWPD-2/2.92-26.5-40G 26500-40000 2 ≤1 Typ.1.28 Typ.24dB 20W 2.92-F
TWPD-2/2.92-26.5-40G 26000-28000 2 ≤0.6 Typ.1.26 Typ.22dB 20W 2.92-F
TWPD-2/2.92-28-30G 28000-30000 2 ≤0.6 Typ.1.26 Typ.22dB 20W 2.92-F
TWPD-2/2.92-26-30G 26000-30000 2 ≤1.2 Typ.1.28 Typ.22dB 20W 2.92-F
TWPD-2/2.92-27-32G 27000-32000 2 ≤0.6 Typ.1.38 Typ.24dB 20W 2.92-F
TWPD-2/2.92-32-40G 27000-32000 2 ≤0.6 Typ.1.38 Typ.24dB 20W 2.92-F
TWPD-2/2.4-36-50G 36000-50000 2 ≤1.6 Typ.1.5 Typ.14dB 15W 2.4-F
TWPD-2/2.4-43-46G 43000-46000 2 ≤1.6 Typ.1.28 Typ.22dB 20W 2.4-F
More products pls contact us,OEM&ODM Service Support